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Opis produktu

Stét spawany
Gtebokos¢ szuflad 150 mm

Stét przyscienny z blokiem trzech szuflad
(L),i p6tkg 1600x700x850 mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Materiat wykonania
llos¢ szuflad

ilos¢ poétek
Gtebokos¢ - D
Szerokos¢ - W
Konstrukcja

Wysokos¢ - H

e Mozliwy montaz zamka 982320001

Szuflady po lewej stronie

3 467,10 zt

2 818,78 zt
980387160
Stalgast

stal nierdzewna
3 szt

1 szt

700 mm

1600 mm
spawana

850 mm
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